Energy Auditors in lowa

Rural Energy for America Program

Name

Phone Number

E-mail/Website

Service Area

Applicant Type

www.alliantenergy.com/SaveEnergyAnd | Statewide Small Businesses
Alliant Energy Hotline 800-723-7635 Money/EnergyAssessments/SmallBusine
ss/index.htm
Alliant Energy_ 319-786-7703 Davewarrington@alliantenergy.com Statewide Agricultural producers
Dave Warrington
BLIBI}'E?QEI% r?ﬁgg;(allsts 319-533-3168 brad@budgetlighting.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
Jeff Stavnes 712-299-2199 jeff.stavnes@budgetlighting.com
Pat Boyle 563-379-1605 Pb14707@gmail.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
BTU Engineering Statewide Agricultural producer or small business

Michael Twedt, P.E.

605-609-1585

Michael.twedt@BTU-Engineering.com

Dairyland Power
Jeff Springer

608-787-1464

jef@dairynet.com

Eastern lowa

Agricultural producer or small business

Energy Core, LLC
Isaiah Borel

319-242-2891

energycorellc@gmail.com
www.energycoreonline.com/

Eastern lowa

Agricultural producer or small business

Energy So_lutlons-OTB | markkingland@energysolutions-otb.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
Mark Kingland Mark: 641-590-4400 douglitwiller@energysolutions-otb.com
Doug Litwiller Doug: 515-233-4400 '
EnSAar\;ee,lilarllcé ki 800-732-1399 ameliag@ensave.com Nationwide ggcri:ﬁiueltsural producers and industrial
www.ensave.com
Higgins Electric Statewide Agricultural producer or small business

Brian Higgins

641-357-7147

b.higgins@mchsi.com
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lowa DNR, Pollution
Prevention Services,

515-281-5353

Jeff.flagle@dnr.iowa.gov

‘g:(;fLCFl'(agls uzis 319-331-1527 Chuck.geguzis@dnr.iowa.gov Statewide Small Businesses
! 9 515-281-8878 Jennifer.reutzel@dnr.iowa.gov
Jennifer Reutzel
Industrial Assessment
Center lowa State gmaxwell@iastate.edu Statewide Qualifying manufacturers
University, Dept. of 515-294-8645 http://wwwl.eere.energy.gov/manufacturi
Mechanical Engineering ng/tech_deployment/iacs.html
Interstates Engineering Nationwide Industrial facilities
Business Development 712-722-1664 Seth.vis@interstates.com
Seth Vis Ext. 334
| & S Group 507-387-6651 Brad.potter @is-arp.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
Brad Potter
chad@kloberdanzconsulting.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
Kloberdanz Consulting 515-333-8461 www.kloberdanzconsulting.com
KMﬁel\r/llex;f;%ergeErll\;, LLC 515-387-8502 kenallenceim@aol.com Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
’ 515-975-9291
Michaels Energy Nationwide Agricultural producer or small business
Matthew Hein, M.S., P.E. | 605-695-8582 www.michaelsenergy.com
MidAmerican Energy, Statewide Agricultural producer or small business

Mindy Loveless
Rick Crowell

877-401-4059

MALoveless@midamerican.com
rwecrowell@midamerican.com

03/08/2016


mailto:Jeff.fiagle@dnr.iowa.gov
mailto:Chuck.geguzis@dnr.iowa.gov
mailto:Jennifer.reutzel@dnr.iowa.gov
mailto:gmaxwell@iastate.edu
http://www1.eere.energy.gov/manufacturing/tech_deployment/iacs.html
http://www1.eere.energy.gov/manufacturing/tech_deployment/iacs.html
mailto:Seth.vis@interstates.com
mailto:Brad.potter@is-grp.com
mailto:chad@kloberdanzconsulting.com
http://www.kloberdanzconsulting.com/
mailto:kenallenceim@aol.com
http://www.michaelsenergy.com/
mailto:MALoveless@midamerican.com
mailto:rwcrowell@midamerican.com

Energy Auditors in lowa

Rural Energy for America Program

Name Phone Number E-mail/Website Service Area | Applicant Type
Power System Engineering Statewide Agricultural producer or small business
Josh Mulder mulderj@powersystems.org
Charles DeBerg 320-978-8022 debergc@powersystems.org
Shaw Electric, Inc/Light 563-323-0506, Ext . . . . Statewide Agricultural producers
Expressions by Shaw | 243 kldeering@iasengineering.com
Ken Deering, PE, IAS
S_ustalr_lable Energy 616-396-6101 dan.kuipers@sef-llc.com Nationwide Agricultural producer or small business
Financing, LLC,
. www.sef-llc.com
Dan Kuipers
Utility Partners Energy Statewide Agricultural producer or small business

Services
Boyden Kneen, CEM

651-762-8886

boyd@ utility-partners.com

You may also want to contact your utility company or rural electric cooperative to locate a qualified energy auditor, certified energy manager (CEM) or a
professional engineer. None of the organizations or individuals listed has been screened nor are they endorsed by USDA-RD. We encourage you to interview the

auditors, ask for references, etc.
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